Canless Recessed Downlight
(120–277V)
CANLESS RECESSED DOWNLIGHT FEATURES AND BENEFITS
LBRST (120–277V)
1 1
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 02/09/24
PRE_LiteBox-Standard_sellsheet_R02
Single Piece design
allowing for quick, easy
and tool-less install.
Polycarbonate lens
optic suitable for dry
and wet locations.
Intuitive field-selectable
lumen and CCT switches.
Switch
Cover
WHITEBLACK SILVER
FIXTURE MODULE/TRIM
ORDERING GUIDE **
Robust mounting springs
For up to 1" ceiling
thickness.
NON-CONDUCTIVE COLOR TRIMS
ACCESSORIES
LOW 2700K
3000K
3500KMIDDLE
HIGH
4000K
5000K
Family - Aperture/Shape/Function - Model/Type - Switchable Technology Nominal Lumen Range -
LBRST LiteBox®
Standard
4RD 4" Round 1
6RD 6" Round
8RD 8" Round
M Fixture Module/Trim, Round
120–227V with Tri-Dimming
(0–10V to 1%, ELV/TRIAC to 5%)
LS Switchable Lumen SL 750/1100/1500 lumens (4" only)
ML 1100/1500/2500 lumens (6" only)
HL 3000/4000/4600 lumens (8" only)
Notes
** Refer to spec sheet for
complete ordering details
1 Only 4RD SL is IC rated
CCT/CRI - Reflector Finish/Color - Options
CS9 Switchable CCT (2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K), 90CRI WH White Standard without EMR
EMR Emergency Battery
Back up Ready **
EXAMPLE:  LBRST-6RD-M-LSML-CS9-WH
•	 Designed for new construction, remodel, or retrofit
•	 4", 6" and 8" apertures,  750 to 4600 lumens
•	 Switchable Lumen and CCT
•	 Universal 120-277V with Tri-Dimming (0–10V to 1%;
TRIAC/ELV to 5%)
•	 Long life L80 at >54,000 hrs (TM-21)
•	 Five year warranty
MOUNTING PANS
Available with
or without
emergency
battery backup